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AFTER 19 OF 19 EVENTS

Rank NOC
Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Tot

Rank
by

Total

1 RUS - Russia 4 4 1 9 3 1 4 4 7 2 13 1

2 TUR - Turkey 3 1 4 1 1 1 3 4 1 2 7 3

3 IRI - Iran 3 3 3 3 =5

4 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 5 4 10 1 1 2 2 6 4 12 2

5 ESP - Spain 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 4 4

6 FRA - France 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 =5

7 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8

8 AUS - Australia 1 1 1 1 =9

8 CAN - Canada 1 1 1 1 =9

8 DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 1 =9

11 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =9

11 POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 =9

13 MGL - Mongolia 3 3 3 3 =5

14 ARG - Argentina 1 1 1 1 =9

14 BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 =9

14 FIN - Finland 1 1 1 1 =9

14 GUA - Guatemala 1 1 1 1 =9

14 ISR - Israel 1 1 1 1 =9

14 NEP - Nepal 1 1 1 1 =9

14 NZL - New Zealand 1 1 1 1 =9

Total : 13 13 17 43 6 6 4 16 19 19 21 59

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total
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AWARD RANK COUNTRY NAME Pts G S B

BEST TEAM 
MALE

1st Place RUSSIA 68 4 4 1

2nd Place AZERBAIJAN 52 1 5 4

3rd Place TURKEY 38 3 0 1

4th Place IRAN 33 3 0 0

5th Place SPAIN 23 1 1 1

BEST TEAM 
FEMALE

1st Place TURKEY 17 1 1 1

2nd Place RUSSIA 17 0 3 1

3rd Place AZERBAIJAN 16 1 1 0

4th Place DENMARK 11 1 0 0

5th Place CANADA 9 1 0 0

Active Paticipation Prize MONGOLIA

Good Fighting Spirit Prize NEPAL

MVP Male AZERBAIJAN BAYRAMOV Jahangir

MVP  Female UKRAINE MARCHUK Viktoriia

Best Coach Male Team RUSSIA EFREMOV Alexander

Best Coach Female Team TURKEY CANBAZ Muammer
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Rank NOC Team Name A5 -
58

A6 -
58

A7 -
58

A8 -
58

A5 -
68

A6 -
68

A7 -
68

A8 -
68

A5 -
80

A6 -
80

A7 -
80

A8 -
80

A5 
+80

A6 
+80

A7 
+80

A8 
+80

A7/8 
-80 Pts G S B

1 RUS Russia 0 6 0 1 9 7 0 11 0 7 0 0 9 6 0 11 1 68 4 4 1

2 AZE Azerbaijan 5 4 0 6 4 1 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 11 0 9 4 52 1 5 4

3 TUR Turkey 0 11 0 3 0 0 9 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 38 3 1

4 IRI Iran 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 33 3

5 ESP Spain 10 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 1 1 1

6 AUS Australia 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

7 MGL Mongolia 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 11 3

8 FRA France 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 1

9 POL Poland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 5 1

10 UKR Ukraine 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

11 ISR Israel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1

11 NZL New Zealand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1

13 NEP Nepal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

14 ARG Argentina 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

14 FIN Finland 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

16 GUA Guatemala 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

17 BRA Brazil 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

18 AUT Austria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

19 MEX Mexico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

20 CRO Croatia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

20 GRE Greece 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

22 SWE Sweden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Rank NOC Team Name A5 -
49

A6 -
49

A7 -
49

A8 -
49

A5 -
57

A6 -
57

A7 -
57

A8 -
57

A5 -
67

A6 -
67

A7 -
67

A8 -
67

A5 
+67

A6 
+67

A7 
+67

A8 
+67 Pts G S B

1 TUR Turkey 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 17 1 1 1

2 RUS Russia 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 3 1

3 AZE Azerbaijan 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 1

4 DEN Denmark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

5 CAN Canada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1

6 FRA France 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 1

7 UKR Ukraine 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1

8 GBR Great Britain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1

9 ESP Spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

10 BRA Brazil 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


